10:00
11:50
12:00

12:14

12:25

12:31

12:37

13:07

13:18

13:26

13:44

13:57

14:08

14:17

14:39

15:09

15:26

15:37

15:46

16:08

16:54

17:05

17:16

17:27

17:53

TIMETABLE IDO HIP HOP NEUCHATEL 2022

Ouverture des portes
Ouverture de la compétition

SOLO FEMALE CHILDREN
SOLO MEN CHILDREN
DUO CHILDRENS

SMALL TEAM CHILDREN
FORMATION CHILDRENS

RANKING

SOLO FEMALE ADULTS

SOLO MALE ADULTS

DUO ADULTS

SMALL TEAM ADULTS

FORMATION ADULT

SOLO FEMALE ADULTS

SOLO FEMALE ADULTS

SOLO MALE ADULTS

FORMATION ADULTS

RANKING

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

1/4 Final

1/2 Final

Final

Final

1/2 Final

1/2 Final

Final

Final

Final



